PART #

70241BLP1
70241BLP2
70260R
70260RP1
70260RP2
70261BL
70261BLP1
70261BLP2
70340BK
70340BKP1
70360BK
70360BKP1
70430P
70430PP1
70531R
70531RP1
70561R
70561RP1
70631Y
70631YP1
70661Y
70661YP1
70731BL
70731BLP1
70761BL
70761BLP1
70831BR
70831BRP1
70861BR
70861BRP1
70931BK
70931BKP1
70961BK
70961BKP1

70SK1

70SK2

70SK5

70SKE12

72124GR
72124GRP1
72124GRP2

72126GR
72126GRP1
72126GRP2

72134P

Legend:

DESCRIPTION

#2 BLUE PHILLIPS - 4" PACKAGED

#2 BLUE PHILLIPS - 4" PACKAGED QTY 2

#2 RED SQUARE - 6"

#2 RED SQUARE - 6" PACKAGED

#2 RED SQUARE - 6" PACKAGED QTY 2

#2 BLUE PHILLIPS - 6"

#2 BLUE PHILLIPS - 6" PACKAGED

#2 BLUE PHILLIPS - 6" PACKAGED QTY 2

#3 BLACK SQUARE - 4"

#3 BLACK SQUARE - 4" PACKAGED

#3 BLACK SQUARE - 6"

#3 BLACK SQUARE - 6" PACKAGED

#4 ORANGE - 3"

#4 ORANGE - 3" PACKAGED

1/4" RED HEX - 2.5"

1/4" RED HEX - 2.5" PACKAGED

1/4" RED HEX - 6"

1/4" RED HEX - 6" PACKAGED

5/16" YELLOW HEX - 2.5"

5/16" YELLOW HEX - 2.5" PACKAGED

5/16" YELLOW HEX - 6"

5/16" YELLOW HEX - 6" PACKAGED

3/8" BLUE HEX - 2.5"

3/8" BLUE HEX - 2.5" PACKAGED

3/8" BLUE HEX - 6"

3/8" BLUE HEX - 6" PACKAGED

7/16" BROWN HEX - 2.5"

7/16" BROWN HEX - 2.5" PACKAGED

7/16" BROWN HEX - 6"

7/16" BROWN HEX - 6" PACKAGED

1/2" BLACK HEX - 2.5"

1/2" BLACK HEX - 2.5" PACKAGED

1/2" BLACK HEX - 6"

1/2" BLACK HEX - 6" PACKAGED

STARTER KIT 1 (35 BITS) INCLUDES DISPLAY CASE - 5 EA:
70140G, 70141LB, 70240R, 70241BL, 70260R, 70261BL, 72134P
STARTER KIT 2 (51 BITS) INCLUDES DISPLAY CASE

ALL BITS IN 70SK1, PLUS: 4 EA: 70531R. 70631Y,

2 EA: 70661Y, 70731BL, 70831BR, 70931BK

STARTER KIT FOR PACKAGED BITS (51) INCLUDES PEG BOARD
5 EA: 70140GP1, 70141LBP1, 70240RP1, 70241BLP1, 70260RP1,
70261BLP1, 72134PP1. 4 EA:70531RP1, 70631YP1. 2 EA:70661YP1,
70731BLP1, 70831BRP1, 70931BKP1

PLEXIGLASS STORAGE / DISPLAY CASE 12 SLOT

4" DOUBLE ENDED BIT #1 & #2 SQUARE DRIVE

4" DOUBLE ENDED BIT #1 & #2 SQUARE DRIVE PACKAGED
4" DOUBLE ENDED BIT #1 & #2 SQUARE DRIVE PKG. QTY 2
6" DOUBLE ENDED BIT #1 & #2 SQUARE DRIVE

6" DOUBLE ENDED BIT #1 & #2 SQUARE DRIVE PACKAGED
6" DOUBLE ENDED BIT #1 & #2 SQUARE DRIVE PKG. QTY 2
LOCKHARD #1 SQUARE WITH WINGS - 4"

+ New Product * Does Not Meet Freight Allowed

PKG
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15
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15
15
15
15
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MSRP

2.65
4.80
3.45
3.45
6.50
3.45
3.45
6.85
2.65
2.65
3.45
3.45
2.65
2.65
4.80
4.80
7.70
7.70
4.80
4.80
7.70
7.70
4.80
4.80
7.70
7.70
5.60
5.60
7.70
7.70
5.90
5.90
8.55
8.55

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
3.50
3.50
6.90
4.50
4.50
8.95
2.65

LESS THAN
PKG

2.05
4.10
2.45
2.45
4.90
2.45
2.45
4.90
2.05
2.05
2.45
2.45
2.05
2.05
3.45
3.45
5.50
5.50
3.45
3.45
5.50
5.50
3.45
3.45
5.50
5.50
4.00
4.00
5.50
5.50
4.20
4.20
6.10
6.10

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
2.75
2.75
5.60
3.55
3.55
7.20
2.05

PKG

1.95
3.90
2.35
2.35
4.70
2.35
2.35
4.70
1.95
1.95
2.35
2.35
1.95
1.95
3.30
3.30
5.20
5.50
3.30
3.30
5.20
5.20
3.30
3.30
5.20
5.20
3.70
3.70
5.20
5.20
3.90
3.90
5.80
5.80

71.00

121.00

121.00

50.00
2.65
2.65
5.30
3.45
3.45
6.90
1.95

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

WEIGHT WEIGHT

(Ibs) (kg)
0.80z 259
1.60z 459
1.40z 409
1l.40z 409
2.80z 80g
1.40z 409
1.40z 409
2.80z 80g
0.80z 259
0.80z 25¢g
1.40z 409
1l.40z 409
0.90z 279
0.90z 279
loz 30g
loz 309
2.40z 65¢g
2.40z 659
loz 309
loz 309
2.80z 80g
2.80z 80g
1.20z 35¢g
1.20z 359
30z 85¢g
30z 90g
1l.40z 359
1l.40z 359
30z 859
30z 90g
1.80z 509
1.80z 509
3.60z 100g
3.60z 100g
4.2 1.9
5.5 2.5
5.5 2.5
2 900g
0.80z 259
0.80z 259
1.60z 45¢g
1.40z 409
1.40z 409
2.80z 80g
0.80z 259
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